Schneider Electric Infrastructure Ltd
Numerical Relays IED Portfolio
Samson
IED Sales South India
Mob-No – 0 99520 99442
Schneider MiCOM
Numerical Protection IED’s
Schneider Electric 3- Division - Name – Date

> Service  temperature range from -40 to +65 degrees Celsius
Key customer benefits
> Just few type designations – easy to select
> Advanced circuit breaker, disconnector and earth
switch controlling
> Bay mimic and control
> IEC 61850 with powerful GOOSE
> User friendly multilingual HMI
> Free of cost VAMPSET configuration and setting
tool with USB connection for parameterization and
IEC 61850 configuration
> Text pocket for customized alarm channel legend
> QR code registration enable additional warranty
Schneider Electric 16- Division - Name – Date
16
Technical
characteristics
• Protection functions for feeder or motor
protection
• 4 x current measurements
• 4 x voltage measurements
• 8 output relays (1 alarm, 7 trips)
• 16 digital inputs
• Alternatively ring-lugs for current, voltage and
selected DI/DO terminals
• Communication interfaces
• Ethernet 2xRJ45 or 2 x LC or  2-wire RS-485
• Comm. protocols: IEC 61850, IEC 60870-5-101,
IEC 60870-5-103, Modbus TCP, Modbus RTU,
DNP 3.0, SPA-bus
• Aux power 40 – 265 V ac/dc
• Display, logic and MIMIC
• IP54 protection degree (front)
• Service temperature -40 to +65
degrees Celsius
Schneider Electric 17- Division - Name – Date
Ring-lugs for current, voltage and
selected DI/DO terminals
Ring lugs for
• 3 X IL, 1 x Io, 4xU
• 6xDI, 3xDO
Terminal number X1 X5
Ring lug width (mm) and screw
size
8.0, M3.5 7.0, M3.5
Maximum wiring screw tightening
torque Nm (Ib-in)
0.79
( 7 )
0.79
( 7 )
Maximum connector retention
screw tightening torque Nm (Ib-in)
0.34
( 3 )
Schneider Electric 18- Division - Name – Date
Screw clamp connectors for current,
voltage and DI/DO connection
All terminals are screw clamp type
Terminal number X1 X2 - X5
Maximum wire dimension, mm2
(AWG)
4.0 (11-12) 2.5 (13-14)
Terminal type Fixed MSTB2.5-5.08
Maximum wiring screw tightening
torque Nm (Ib-in)
1.2
( 10.6 )
0.6
( 5.3 )
Maximum connector retention
screw tightening torque Nm (Ib-in)